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Randolph Southern Jr-Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Girls JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Nov 4 Centerville SG 6:00 PM Centerville Away

Wed Nov 8 UNION CITY JR/HS SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern JH/HS Home
Fri Nov 10 Wes-Del SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Tue Nov 14 Cowan SG 6:00 PM Cowan Away

Thu Nov 16 Monroe Central SG 6:00 PM Monroe Central Away

Sat Nov 18 Hagerstown SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Wed Nov 29 Daleville SG 6:00 PM Daleville Away 4:00 PM

Sat Dec 2 Wapahani SG 6:00 PM Wapahani Away

Wed Dec 6 Tri SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Wed Dec 13 Cambridge City SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Thu Dec 14 Burris SG 6:00 PM Burris Away

Thu Dec 28 Southern Wells SG 6:00 PM Southern Wells Away

Sat Jan 6 Randolph County Tourney T 11:00 AM Monroe Central Away

Mon Jan 8 Randolph County Tourney SG 6:00 PM Union City Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Jan 9 Randolph County Tourney
Finals

SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home

Wed Jan 10 Union County SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Jr-Sr High School Home
Sat Jan 13 Shenandoah SG 12:00 PM Randolph Southern High Sc Home
Tue Jan 16 Blue River SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Thu Jan 18 Winchester Community SG 6:00 PM Winchester Community Away

Tue Jan 23 Eastern Hancock SG 6:00 PM Randolph Southern Home
Thu Jan 25 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 6:00 PM Anderson Preparatory Academy Away


